
Rucksäcke

UL-Rucksackhersteller, meist Cottage-Gear, weltweit
Stand: Oktober 2024

Name URL  Land

Aarn Packs https://www.aarnpacks.com/ Neuseeland

Allmansright https://allmansright.com/ USA

Alpine Luddites https://alpine-luddites.myshopify.com/ USA

Atelier Longue
Distance

https://atelierlonguedistance.fr Frankreich

Atompacks https://atompacks.co.uk/ England

Berg und Steppe https://www.bergundsteppe.de/ Deutschland

Blind Banana https://blindbananabags.com/ Dänemark

Bonfus https://bonfus.com/ Italien

Chicken Tramper
Ultralight Gear

https://chickentrampergear.com/ USA

Dandee Packs https://www.dandeepacks.com/ USA

Durston Gear https://durstongear.com/ Kanada

Filip Raboch https://filipraboch.com/ Tschechien

Freelight http://freelight.shop-pro.jp/ Japan

Gossamer Gear https://www.gossamergear.com/ USA

GPacks https://www.gpacks.it/ Italien

Granite Gear https://www.granitegear.com/ USA

Hanchor https://www.hanchor.com/ Taiwan

Hilltop Packs https://hilltoppacks.com/ USA

Huckepacks https://www.huckepacks.de/ Deutschland

Hyberg https://hyberg.de/ Deutschland

Hyperlite Mountain
Gear

https://www.hyperlitemountaingear.com/ USA

KS Ultralight Gear https://www.ks-ultralightgear.com/ Japan

LiteAF https://liteaf.com/ USA

Liteway https://liteway.equipment/ Ukraine

Meadowphysics https://www.meadowphysics.com/ USA

Mountain Laurel
Designs

https://mountainlaureldesigns.com/ USA

Mountainsmith https://mountainsmith.com/ USA

Mount-Door https://mount-door.com/ Japan

Nashville Packs https://nashvillepack.com/ USA

Northern Ultralight https://www.northernultralight.com/ Kanada

Nunatak https://nunatakusa.com/
USA (no
international
shipping)

Pa'lante https://palantepacks.com/ USA

PackBack Designs https://pbd-ultralight.myshopify.com/ USA
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Pajak https://pajaksport.com/ Polen

Pilgrim https://pilgrimul.com/ USA

Rebelt https://rebelt.cz/en Tschechien

Red Paw Packs https://redpawpacks.com/ USA

Samaya https://www.samaya-equipment.ch/ Frankreich

Sierra Designs https://sierradesigns.com/ USA

Six Moon Designs https://www.sixmoondesigns.com/ USA

Superior Wilderness
Designs

https://www.swdbackpacks.com/ USA

Symbiosis Gear https://www.symbiosisgear.com/ USA

ULA Equipment https://www.ula-equipment.com/ USA

Virginia Foothill
Designs (Scott Burrill)

https://www.instagram.com/virginia_foothill_designs USA

Weitläufer https://www.weitlaeufer.de/ Deutschland

Wild Brush https://shopwildbrush.com/ USA

Yama Mountaingear https://yamamountaingear.com/ USA

Yamatomichi https://www.yamatomichi.com/ Japan

Yar Gear https://www.yargear.com/ USA

Zimmerbuilt https://www.zimmerbuilt.com/ USA

Zpacks https://zpacks.com/ USA
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